Stab-lok
B-4 ‡For prices refer to List Price Book 0104
B
S
ta
b
-l
o
k®
Ground Fault Circuit Breakers
Notes:
1. Submersible pump installations require ground fault protection to the maximum
sensitivity level of 10mA. These breakers are designed to meet the Canadian Electri-
cal Code under rule CEC 26-956
2. GFI breakers maximum 250 feet (one way) feeder length
3. Use solid conductor only when #14 wire is used
4. GFI 15 Amp Handles - Blue, GFI 20 Amp Handles - Red,
GFI 30 Amp Handles - Green, GFI 40 Amp Handles - Grey
Type Amp Rating
1 Pole Cat.
No.
List Price ‡
2 Pole Cat.
No.
List Price ‡
NA
15 NAGF-15 NAGF-215
20 NAGF-20 NAGF-220
30 NAGF-30 NAGF-230
40 NAGF-40 NAGF-240
Type
Amp
Rating
1 Pole Cat.
No.
List Price ‡
2 Pole Cat.
No.
List Price ‡
NA
15 NAGF-15-33 NAGF-215-33
20 NAGF-20-33 NAGF-220-33
30 NAGF-30-33 NAGF-230-33
40 NAGF-40-33 NAGF-240-33
Stab-lok GFI with 5 mA Sensitivity (Class A)
Stab-lok GFI with 33 mA Sensitivity
Ground Fault Devices (GFI)
Spa Pack